MODULAR CHILLER SYSTEM
PREMIUM SERIES, AIR COOLED CONDENSER
FMCS-P SERIES, A.1
  SEMI-HERMETIC COMPRESSOR
Ref. FMCS-P SS EN 1809
The FMCS-P: FriconUSA Modular Chiller System, Premium series, air
cooled condenser, satisfies a wide range of capacities. The flexible
modular design allows it to work inde-pendently in capacities between

EM
 M
CA
RL
A
CO
M
P.
SY
ST
EM
 M
CA FLOW
UNIT HP MODEL CFM 13.4°C 10.0°C 6.7°C 3.4°C 0.1°C -3.1°C -6.2°C -9.4°C GPM M3H In/Out
in. LB (KG) LB (KG)
H-0200 20 1 4NE-20Y 2 19000
CAP. 19.4 17.5 15.8 14.1 12.6 11.3 10.0 8.8
57.7 82.7 28.8 41.4 23.6 33.3 37.6 8.5 2 29.8 (14) 1763  (802)
A
EER 12.9 12.0 11.3 10.5 9.7 9.1 8.5 7.9
H-0220 22 1 4JE-22Y 2 19000
CAP. 21.1 19.2 17.1 15.5 13.8 12.3 10.9 9.6
61.5 87.5 30.8 43.9 24.4 34.3 40.8 9.3 2 32.3 (15) 1894  (861)
EER 12.4 11.7 10.9 10.3 9.6 8.9 8.4 7.8
H-0250 25 1 4HE-25Y 2 19000
CAP. 23.8 21.5 19.5 17.6 15.6 14.0 12.4 11.0
75.6 105.1 37.8 52.7 30.1 41.4 46.4 10.5 2 36.7 (17) 1987  (903)
EER 12.1 11.4 10.8 10.2 9.5 8.9 8.3 7.8
H-0300 30 1 4GE-30Y 2 22750
CAP. 27.8 25.2 22.7 20.5 18.3 16.4 14.7 13.1
89.7 126.5 44.9 63.5 35.9 50.5 54 12.3 2 42.8 (19) 2015  (916)
EER 11.9 11.2 10.4 9.9 9.2 8.6 8.2 7.7
H-0330 33 1 6JE-33Y 2 26500
CAP. 30.8 28.0 25.3 22.6 20.1 18.2 16.1 14.3
100 143.2 50 71.9 39.7 57.1 60.2 13.7 2 47.7 (22) 2059  (936)
EER 11.5 10.9 10.3 9.5 8.8 8.4 7.8 7.3
H-0340 35 1 4FE-35Y 2 26500
CAP. 32.5 29.5 26.7 24.2 21.8 19.3 17.3 15.3
95 137 47.5 68.8 38 55 63.6 13.7 2 ½ 50.4 (23) 1721  (782)
EER 11.1 10.5 9.9 9.4 8.9 8.3 7.8 7.2
H-0350* 35 1 6HE-35Y 2 37000
CAP. 36.9 33.5 30.1 27.1 24.3 21.8 19.5 17.0
105.1 153 52.6 76.8 41.7 60.9 71.6 13.7 2 ½ 56.7 (26) 1832  (833)
B
EER 11.7 11.1 10.3 9.7 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.3
H-0400* 40 1 6GE-40Y 2 37000
CAP. 41.3 37.5 34.0 30.7 27.4 24.6 21.8 19.4
141 197.9 70.5 99.1 56.4 79.3 81 13.7 2 ½ 64.1 (29) 1850  (841)
EER 11.5 10.9 10.2 9.7 9.0 8.5 7.9 7.4
H-0500* 50 1 6FE-50Y 2 37000
CAP. 47.5 43.1 39.0 35.5 31.8 28.5 25.5 22.4
143.6 201.1 71.8 100.8 57.1 80.2 92.8 13.7 2 ½ 73.5 (33) 1875  (852)
EER 10.9 10.2 9.7 9.3 8.6 8.1 7.7 7.1
M: MEDIUM/LOW TEMPERATURE: +40°F (+4.6°C) TO +-17°F (-27.4°C)

EM
 M
CA
RL
A
CO
M
P.
SY
ST
EM
 M
CA FLOW
UNIT HP MODEL CFM 4.6°C -2.1°C -5.4°C -11.8°C -15.0°C -21.2°C -24.3°C -27.4°C GPM M3H In/Out
in. LB (KG) LB (KG)
M-0150 15 1 4JE-15Y 2 19000 15.9 12.8 11.3 8.8 7.7 5.7 4.8 4.0 50.0 73.1 25.0 36.7 20.0 28.8 29.8 6.8 2 20.9 (9) 1877  (853)
A
M-0180 18 1 4HE-18Y 2 19000 18.4 14.8 13.1 10.3 9.0 6.8 5.7 4.8 54.1 78.2 27.1 39.3 21.7 30.9 34.5 7.8 2    24.2 (11) 1902  (865)
M-0230 23 1 4GE-23Y 2 22750 21.5 17.3 15.4 12.1 10.6 8.0 6.9 5.9 57.7 86.5 28.8 43.4 23.1 34.6 40.4 9.2 2    28.4 (13) 1949  (886)
M-0250 25 1 6JE-25Y 2 22750 23 18.6 16.4 12.8 11.3 8.4 7.1 6.0 71.0 103.2 35.5 51.8 28.4 43.1 43.4 9.9 2    30.4 (14) 2009  (913)
M-0270 28 1 4FE-28Y 2 26500 25.1 20.2 18.1 14.1 12.5 9.4 8 6.8 76.9 114.3 38.5 57.5 30.8 46.1 47.2 10.7 2 ½ 33.4 (15) 1982  (901)
M-0280 28 1 6HE-28Y 2 26500 26.8 21.8 19.3 15.1 13.3 9.9 8.5 7.2 77.6 115.2 38.8 57.9 31.0 46.4 50.8 10.7 2 ½ 35.6 (16) 2011  (914)
M-0340* 34 1 6GE-34Y 2 37000 31.5 25.5 22.6 17.8 15.5 11.6 9.9 8.4 84.6 127.4 42.3 63.9 33.3 50.4 59.4 10.7 2 ½ 41.8 (19) 2073  (942)
B
M-0440* 44 1 6FE-44Y 2 37000 36.7 29.8 26.4 20.9 18.3 13.7 11.9 10.1 97.4 143.4 48.7 71.9 39.1 57.7 69.4 10.7 2 ½ 48.8 (22) 2127  (967)
TECHNICAL DATA - APPLICATION / LEAVING FLUID TEMPERATURE RANGE
SEMI-HERMETIC COMPRESSOR
R-407aR-407c
Performance based on Bitzer Ecoline compressor